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portale emiliano del calcio

Risultati e Classifica Prima Categoria Girone F 2023/2024

Squadra
Bentivoglio
Casumaro
San Carlo
Consandolo
Comacchiese
Mesola

Berra
Codigorese
Funo

Gallo

Basca 2002
Galeazza
Massese Cas.

P.Magnavacca

Emilia Poggese

XII Morelli

30 Giornata

06/05 Basca 2002 - Gallo

06/05 Bentivoglio - Casumaro
06/05 Berra - P.Magnavacca

06/05 Comacchiese - Codigorese
06/05 Consandolo - Mesola
06/05 Emilia Poggese - Massese Cas.

06/05 Funo - Galeazza
06/05 San Carlo - XII Morelli

Pt G
63 30
62 28
53 28
51 28
48 30
48 29
43 29
37 28
37 28
37 29
32 30
31 28
31 28
26 29
22 28
7 28
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10 3 2
8 1 4
8 5 1
8 1 5
7 4 4

10 2 3
7 4 3
5 4 5
5 5 5
6 0 8
4 7 4
2 7 5
4 5 6
3 4 7
3 5 7
1 2 10

VF NF PF Ml
9

w

3

[EEN
[EEN

~ £ o o » e ~ e » » ~ O
i
[
I

'_\
© o
] ]
o b
> B

3
4
3
2
5
7
3
6
5
4
4
6
2
1
2
2

o N O~ A B O O M M W O 00 N

=
w
1
D
~



